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Massachusetts Institute of Technology it &3%E T 2[5z Cambridge, MA 53450 3,042

University of California—BerkeleyIN A EB4H73 2R Berkeley, CA 26544 2,055 166
- Stanford University 2 FH# A E2 Stanford, CA 57861 3,092 167
n University of lllinois—Urbana-ChampaignfRfl# ABHEH K Urbana, IL 36150 3,353 165

-Carnegle Mellon University-= REgEAE Pittsburgh, PA 50100 3,600 166
Georgia Institute of Technology&;aae 12 T Bz Atlanta, GA 29140 3,830 164
University of Michigan-Ann ArborZ PR REZ IBEE 75 12 Ann Arbor, Ml 52098 3,113 166
n California Institute of Technology IIN3E T E2f7 Pasadena, CA N/A 534 168
nCornell University BF T3 BAE Ithaca, NY 29500 2,387 165
n University of Texas - Austin (Cockrell)ENAZERET 1R Austin, TX 19320 1,977 164
Princeton University &M ia K& Princeton, NJ N/A 710 167
Purdue University-West LafayetteZE A BFEHIAERE West Lafayette, IN 29132 3,170 164
University of WashingtonZE 22 A 22 Seattle, WA 33249 1,728 163

A8 University of California—San Diego (Jacobs) Il # A B2 28 ith F 5 73 1% La Jolla, CA 26544 2,803 165
University of Wisconsin - Madison EiHT 3 ABZBHRE Madison, WI 24054 1,396 164

il Columbia University(Fu Foundation) gl f&tbaE A2 New York, NY 52704 2,032 167
I University of Southern California(Viterbi)m il A & Los Angeles, CA $2,148 per credit | 3,656 165
iE University of Maryland--College Park (Clark) S EmEA L College Park, MD $1,625 per credit | 1422 165
Duke University 152 K& Durham, NC 55680 1,084 166

Ml University of Pennsylvania® N A2 Philadelphia, PA 42312 2,102 166
UMl VVirginia Tech# S5 /e IR Tt Blacksburg, VA 27614 1,815 162
bPBl Harvard Universityla{i <2 Cambridge, MA 56528 693 166
North Carolina State Universitydb-RZE AN M I AE Raleigh, NC 26421 2,502 161

7Bl Northwestern University(McCormick)fa35 A £ Evanston, IL 58029 1,938 165
Ohio State Universityffi Z 17 K2 Columbus, OH 36276 1,474 162

b¥Mll Pennsylvania State University-University Park® N1z K E2 University Park, PA 39720 1,848 163
Rice University 2t K22 Houston, TX 51500 930 168

b¥Mll Texas A&M University—College Station @B T K& College Station, TX $794 per credit 2,687 162
University of Colorado-Boulderf Z&HI 2 KEEM B D Boulder, CO 35824 1,836 161

bl University of Floridaff#Z&RiERE Gainesville, FL 27335 1,900 160
il University of Minnesota—Twin CitiesPRE#RZEAE Minneapolis, MN $2,267 per credit | 1,450 164
EJNl Yale UniversityBR& K& New Haven, CT 44500 376 167
BRI Arizona State University(Fulton) B RIS AN 17 A Tempe, AZ 31400 2,597 161



ERM Johns Hopkins University(Whiting) 28 22 & & BT K&

EXR University of California-Irvine(Samueli) JTNA E2 787 25 4%

ERM University of Virginia#E 5= /i K2

YA Brown University 7 B A E2

YAl [0wa State UniversityZ fai 2= 1| 17 K22

EYM New York University (Tandon) A# A2

EYAl Northeastern UniversitysR b AE

YAl University of California—DavisJIN A B &4 7 2 1%

YAl University of Massachusetts—Amherst i) A 23 2 18 i B 45 7312

YAl \\Vashington University in St. LouisE2 8 5 2 Ak T A E2

n Rutgers University--New Brunswick 278 M 1 28 15 8 A 248 75 BRER B 5 152

&
LWl Boston University/R +1H X2

I University of ArizonaSeF R EBAES

vyl Dartmouth College(Thayer) 2453 HrE

LyMl Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute E &332 Tz

Yyl Stony Brook University-SUNY#A N IZ KEGZE DR

LyMll University of Notre DameZ2 f3 A E2

LYMll University of California—Riverside AIYNAEIE SR

Yl University of California—Santa CruzlIMABE#E 5w & 2L D51
LYMl University of Central Floridash b2 B AR

Yl University of Pittsburgh(Swanson) IE3RE A2

LYMl University of Texas-Dallas(Jonsson)f@ N A B ZERIHT 542
Il Case Western Reserve University sl 87 7 i A £2

LM University of Connecticut 732 A2

Il University of lllinois—ChicagoR R ABZ NS H 1R

Ll University of Rochester(Hajim)Z& Bl Hr s A 22

Il University of Tennessee-Knoxville(Tickle) B4 K BB G5 TE Br R D 4%

LM University of UtahJ&i i K&
(YAl Clemson University 523K i 3R A &2
5yl Colorado State University(Scott) RIEZEHZ N1 KE
5yl Oregon State University B2 #) &y 17 K £
[Pl Tufts University R HT AR
mAubu rn University BAKE
E Colorado School of Mines® Z& 1 5 & Hr K22
m Drexel Universitys2 52 R A2
E George Washington University& /a4 18 K8
m Rochester Institute of Technology(Gleason)Z& &l #4532 T £k
E University at Buffalo - SUNY ZR&9SN ST Ak 3853
m University of Delawaref@HI FLAE2
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Davis, CA
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St. Louis, MO
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Boston, MA
Tucson, AZ
Hanover, NH
Troy, NY

Stony Brook, NY
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Riverside, CA
Santa Cruz, CA
Orlando, FL
Pittsburgh, PA
Richardson, TX
Cleveland, OH
Storrs, CT
Chicago, IL
Rochester, NY
Knoxville, TN
Salt Lake City, UT
Clemson, SC
Fort Collins, CO
Corvallis, OR
Medford, MA
Auburn, AL
Golden, CO
Philadelphia, PA
Washington, DC
Rochester, NY
Buffalo, NY

Newark, DE

54160
26544
29464
$8,633 per credit
27892
$1,869 per credit
$1,664 per credit
28700
30120
56300

30144

56854
32065
55795
55600
23100
57050
29754
26544
$1,073 per credit
45808
28610
47920
38820
29166
$1,784 per credit
$1,650 per credit
25286
22050
$1,433 per credit
27648
50910
30240
37350
$1,342 per credit
$1,825 per credit
50136
23100
34164

1,906
1,645
910
462
1,247
2,103
5,820
1,208
1,054
1,056

734

1,044
720
295
655

1,052
576
767
615

1,005
760

1,355
685
598
935
593
856

1,244

1,108
740
988
493
578

1134
493
820
816

1,358
796

165
163
164
166
160
164
163
162
164
165
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164
160
164
162
165
163
162
160
158
162
162
166
160
157
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159
163
160
158
159
163
160
159
159
161
161
161
162



E University of lowaZ fai 2= K&
m University of New Mexicoff 87 5f A &2
EWashington State UniversityZE 2% 18 N 17 K22
Y[l Brigham Young University 15 B8 A &
V[ George Mason University &AHARE
Il |linois Institute of Technology(Armourn)RHIFEIE T &k
VL3 Lchigh University(Rossin) &8 A&
Il Missouri University of Science & Technology-RollaZZ#fE3E T A
V[ New Jersey Institute of Technology#ZEFa3E T 2%
ILB \Worcester Polytechnic Institute & 4532 T 230z
R Binghamton University- SUNY(Watson)#R#IM 17 KB B £ T 7512
X Michigan Technological UniversityZ FiRIE T A2
RM Stevens Institute of Technology (Schaefer) 5235 > 3 T £k
EER Syracuse University i A2
EER University of AlabamalIhiI = A ES
EEM University of Cincinnatizz Z3[ 2 A2
EER University of MissouriZZ g2 A2
EER University of Nebraska—Lincoln AT HIETINAEBME 512
M University of Texas—Arlingtonf& N A E f 18 5 4%
VAl Kansas State University SEiEET M AE
VAl University of GeorgiaZ Az A&
VAl University of Maryland-Baltimore County 5 2B ABERAIED 1K
VAl University of OklahomaB25a i faf i A 22
VAl University of South Floridarg & BiEAE
YAl Air Force Institute of TechnologyZ= E %1l 25
VAl Oklahoma State University 53 i7er 55 /N 17 A E2
YAl Southern Methodist University(Lyle)@as= A= K&
VAl Temple University K& A2
VAl University of Alabama-Huntsvil eI B HAE
YAl University of California-Merced =2 N1AfEELZ KB
YAl University of Rhode IslandZ& &S K E

VAl University of South Carolinafg £ 23R4 A L2

lowa City, IA
Albuquerque, NM
Pullman, WA
Provo, UT
Fairfax, VA
Chicago, IL
Bethlehem, PA
Rolla, MO
Newark, NJ
Worcester, MA
Binghamton, NY
Houghton, Ml
Hoboken, NJ
Syracuse, NY
Tuscaloosa, AL
Cincinnati, OH
Columbia, MO
Lincoln, NE
Arlington, TX
Manhattan, KS
Athens, GA
Baltimore, MD
Norman, OK
Tampa, FL
Wright Patterson AFB, OH
Stillwater, OK
Dallas, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Huntsville, AL
Merced, CA
Kingston, RI
Columbia, SC

29026
$1,142 per credit
13218
15020
$1,413 per credit
29052
$1,500 per credit
$1,232 per credit
30540
28980
23100
$1,285 per credit
37414
$1,683 per credit
30250
24996
19460
23130
21701
$960 per credit
37779
$1,132 per credit
$900 per credit
$913 per credit
N/A
$876 per credit
$1,200 per credit
26820
24430
15102
27214
31735

318
767
498
413
834
769
507
564
1,016
434
881
508
1,295
648
412
1,027
202
477
1,398
231
158
649
415
722
N/A
322
251
234
228
223
131
466

160
157
160
161
159
159
163
156
158
161
155
157
161
162
159
160
158
159
157
158
159
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N/A
159
163
159
156
158
160
159



